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HYSPLICE™ REDUCER(CU-ACSR).

General

Color Code

Connector Type

Die Index

Material

Oxide Inhibitor Type
Plated

Plating Type

Prefilled Oxide Inhibitor
UPC

Dimensions

Dimension - A Outside
Diameter inch

Dimension - B Length fraction
Dimension - B Length inch

Dimension - B Outside
Diameter inch

Dimension - L Length Overall
mm

Dimension - Length Overall
inch
Dimension - Strip Length inch

Purple
Reducer
654,705
Aluminum
Penetrox A

N

Unplated

Y
781810324585

1.06 in
2-22/25in
2.88in
1.06 in
162 mm

6.38in

Conductor Related

Conductor - AAAC 5005 Size
A

Conductor - AAAC 5005 Size
A Range

Conductor - AAAC 5005 Size
B

Conductor - AAAC 5005 Size
B Range

Conductor - AAAC 6201 Size
A

Conductor - AAAC 6201 Size
A Range

Conductor - AAAC 6201 Size
B

Conductor - AAAC 6201 Size
B Range

Conductor - ACSR Cmpt Size
A

Conductor - ACSR Str Size A

Conductor - ACSR Str Size A
Range

Conductor - ACSR Str Size B

Conductor - ACSR Str Size B
Range

Conductor - AL Str Size A

Conductor - AL Str Size A
Range

Conductor - AL Str Size B

Conductor - AL Str Size B
Range

Conductor - Copper Str Size A

Conductor - Copper Str Size A
Range

Conductor - Copper Str Size B

Conductor - Copper Str Size B
Range

195.7 (7) kemil

195.7 (7) kemil
155.4 (7) kemil
155.4 (7) kemil
195.7 (7) kemil
195.7 (7) kemil
155.4 (7) kemil
195.7 (7) kemil
3/0 (6/1) Pigeon

3/0 (6/1) Pigeon AWG
3/0 (6/1) Pigeon AWG

2/0 (6/1) Quail AWG
2/0 (6/1) Quail AWG

3/0 AWG
3/0 AWG

2/0 AWG
2/0 AWG

3/0 AWG
3/0 AWG

2/0 AWG
2/0 AWG

Certifications and Compliance

Standards - RoHS Compliance
Status

Logistics
Minimum Pack Quantity

Product Assets
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https://www.hubbell.com/hubbell/p/474857
https://www.hubbell.com/hubbell/p/474857
https://www.hubbell.com/hubbell/p/474857
https://hubbellcdn.com/catalogfull/BURNDY_Master_Catalog.pdf
https://hubbellcdn.com/salesdrawings/SD057607-01.pdf
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