

YCR27RG6

By Burndy Catalog # YCR27RG6

HYSPLICE™ REDUCER(CU-ACSR).



General

Color Code	Purple
Connector Type	Reducer
Die Index	654;705
Material	Aluminum
Oxide Inhibitor Type	Penetrox A
Plated	Ν
Plating Type	Unplated
Prefilled Oxide Inhibitor	Υ

781810324585

UPC

Dimensions	
Dimension - A Outside Diameter inch	1.06 in
Dimension - B Length fraction	2-22/25 in
Dimension - B Length inch	2.88 in
Dimension - B Outside Diameter inch	1.06 in
Dimension - L Length Overall mm	162 mm
Dimension - Length Overall inch	6.38 in
Dimension - Strip Length inch	3

Conductor Related

Conductor - AAAC 5005 Size A	195.7 (7) kcmil
Conductor - AAAC 5005 Size A Range	195.7 (7) kcmil
Conductor - AAAC 5005 Size B	155.4 (7) kcmil
Conductor - AAAC 5005 Size B Range	155.4 (7) kcmil
Conductor - AAAC 6201 Size A	195.7 (7) kcmil
Conductor - AAAC 6201 Size A Range	195.7 (7) kcmil
Conductor - AAAC 6201 Size B	155.4 (7) kcmil
Conductor - AAAC 6201 Size B Range	195.7 (7) kcmil
Conductor - ACSR Cmpt Size A	3/0 (6/1) Pigeon
Conductor - ACSR Str Size A	3/0 (6/1) Pigeon AWG
Conductor - ACSR Str Size A Range	3/0 (6/1) Pigeon AWG
Conductor - ACSR Str Size B	2/0 (6/1) Quail AWG
Conductor - ACSR Str Size B Range	2/0 (6/1) Quail AWG
Conductor - AL Str Size A	3/0 AWG
Conductor - AL Str Size A Range	3/0 AWG
Conductor - AL Str Size B	2/0 AWG
Conductor - AL Str Size B Range	2/0 AWG
Conductor - Copper Str Size A	3/0 AWG
Conductor - Copper Str Size A Range	3/0 AWG
Conductor - Copper Str Size B	2/0 AWG
Conductor - Copper Str Size B Range	2/0 AWG

Certifications and Compliance

Standards - RoHS Compliance UI Status

Logistics

Minimum Pack Quantity 1

Product Assets

Catalogs - Full Line BURNDY Catalog



A proud member of the Hubbell Family.

©2023 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved. BRDY-YCR27RG6-SPEC-EN | REV 8/2023